
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2019-2020
       MIXTE      09/02/2020

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 LONGA Yohan 1989 50 NL 25''75 1063

2 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 25''95 1038

3 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 33''48 999

4 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 NL 27''13 987

5 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 100 NL 1'02''34 954

6 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 33''80 952

7 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 30''43 924

8 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 28''13 898

9  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 36''07 869

10 TARCY William 1974 50 NL 29''83 846

11 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 100 Br 1'50''79 812

12 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 29''86 793

13 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'05''19 778

14  TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 45''34 748

15 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 38''73 728

16 DUDZIK Carla 2003 400 NL 5'33''56 713

17 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'36''46 687

18 VALENZA Serge 1974 50 NL 34''03 648

19 CHAGNON Emie 2004 100 Br 1'38''75 646

20 LEBLANC Rose 2007 50 NL 35''14 646

21 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 Br 43''68 617

22 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 50 NL 33''39 600

23 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'12''31 592

24 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 Pap 39''31 581

25 GEIN Alan 1983 50 Br 43''84 554

26 GADENNE Louise 2008 100 Br 1'44''42 550

27 LEDEUIL Clarisse 2000 50 NL 37''50 526

28 FRANCOIS Gaëlle 1980 50 Dos 47''18 498

29 GOURDIN Laëtitia 1980 50 NL 39''25 477

30 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 Br 49''24 477

31 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 37''10 427

32 COLAS Louison 2008 400 NL 6'31''87 402

33 ELRHYAR Salma 2008 50 NL 40''41 394

34 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 Br 51''98 387

35 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 Dos 51''34 287

36 WATEL Léa 2008 100 Br 2'05''02 266

37 FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 100 NL 1'34''49 176

38 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 50 Dos/Br 58''65 42

39 TETU Pauline 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'04''42 39

40 BROISSART Tom 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'02''06 12

41 EL MILOUDI Houssaïn 2010 100 NL 2'19''44 1

42 DECORDE Ambre 2010 100 NL 2'19''52 1

43 ELBAKKALI Samy 2011 100 NL 2'28''55 1

44 DEVIGNE Amaury 2009 50 Dos/Br 1'06''50 1

45 BIMONT Lou 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'12''48 1

46 PAGO    Noah     2009 50 Dos/Br 1'13''96 1

47 CARRON Théa 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'15''61 1

48 VIVIES Jade 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'15''87 1

49 FISCHBACH  Camille 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'19''28 1

50 PENDA DORLELA  Nayelie 2011 50 Dos/Br 1'24''02 1



         

          

                  DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 33''48 999

2 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 NL 30''43 924

3  LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 36''07 869

4 DUDZIK Carla 2003 400 NL 5'33''56 713

5 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'36''46 687

6 CHAGNON Emie 2004 100 Br 1'38''75 646

7 LEBLANC Rose 2007 50 NL 35''14 646

8 GADENNE Louise 2008 100 Br 1'44''42 550

9 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 Pap 39''31 581

10 LEDEUIL Clarisse 2000 50 NL 37''50 526

11 FRANCOIS Gaëlle 1980 50 Dos 47''18 498

12 GOURDIN Laëtitia 1980 50 NL 39''25 477

13 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 50 Br 49''24 477

14 COLAS Louison 2008 400 NL 6'31''87 402

15 ELRHYAR Salma 2008 50 NL 40''41 394

16 WHITEAD Lola 2008 50 Br 51''98 387

17 REDOUANE Esma 2009 50 Dos 51''34 287

18 WATEL Léa 2008 100 Br 2'05''02 266

19 TETU Pauline 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'04''42 39

20 DECORDE Ambre 2010 100 NL 2'19''52 1

21 BIMONT Lou 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'12''48 1

22 CARRON Théa 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'15''61 1

23 VIVIES Jade 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'15''87 1

24 FISCHBACH  Camille 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'19''28 1

25 PENDA DORLELA  Nayelie 2011 50 Dos/Br 1'24''02 1



     
      MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 LONGA Yohan 1989 50 NL 25''75 1063

2 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 25''95 1038

3 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 NL 27''13 987

4 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 100 NL 1'02''34 954

5 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 33''80 952

6 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 28''13 898

7 TARCY William 1974 50 NL 29''83 846

8 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 100 Br 1'50''79 812

9 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 29''86 793

10 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'05''19 778

11  TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 45''34 748

12 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 38''73 728

13 VALENZA Serge 1974 50 NL 34''03 648

14 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 Br 43''68 617

15 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 50 NL 33''39 600

16 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'12''31 592

17 GEIN Alan 1983 50 Br 43''84 554

18 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 37''10 427

19 FERREIRA-POIRE Léandro 2008 100 NL 1'34''49 176

20 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 50 Dos/Br 58''65 42

21 BROISSART Tom 2010 50 Dos/Br 1'02''06 12

22 EL MILOUDI Houssaïn 2010 100 NL 2'19''44 1

23 ELBAKKALI Samy 2011 100 NL 2'28''55 1

24 DEVIGNE Amaury 2009 50 Dos/Br 1'06''50 1

25 PAGO    Noah     2009 50 Dos/Br 1'13''96 1


